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Secures everything in transit™

Turnbuckles DIN 1480 hook-hook

Product information

Commercial quality turnbuckles for all kind of use.

Material: Steel
Finish: Electro galvanized
Note: Not for lifting



Part code

VRKKO06

VRKKO08

VRKK10

VRKK12

VRKK14

VRKK16

VRKK20

VRKK22

VRKK24

VRKK30

Length
mm

156-236
160-240
170-263
201-285
222-322
259-377
307-445
342-496
377-561

391-570

Thread
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255)

156 — 236

160 — 240

170 - 263

201 - 285

222 - 322

259 - 377

307 — 445

342 - 496

377 -561

391 -570
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Weight
kg

0.095
0.165
0.29
0.43

0.62

4.6
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